592 KFBA [T

Nutmeg Finish DO NOT RETURN ITEM TO STORE
Service Policy: We will replace any

C h a i Se LO U N g e partswhich are defective or missing at time of

purchase. Please contact Whittier Wood
W/Tray Products customer service department
. directly (by phone, fax, mail or email) for

Assembly Instructions replacement parts.

Hours: Our friendly customer service staff
can be reached Monday-Friday 7:00 a.m. to
5:00 p.m. (Pacific Time). A message can be
left 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

To Order: Provide the complete furniture
model number (upper left corner of this
page), part letter/number, production code,
quantity needed, reason for replacement
and your full name and address along with
a telephone number in case we need to
contact you.

Parts ship from our Eugene, Oregon factory
within 1 or 2 business days from the time we
receive the request. Please allow 5-10 busi-
ness days for delivery.

800-653-3336

Outside U.S. or Canada: 541-687-0213

\/ﬁu %?/X\\‘_\/.o D

Your piece of GardenWood furniture has been Fax: 541-687-2060 » www.whittierwood.com
finished at the factory with a tinted, penetrating oil that Mail: P.O. Box 2827 - Eugene, Oregon 97402, U.S.A.
contains an anti-fungal inhibitor. For best results,

especially in extreme climates, another coat of IMPORTANT NOTES:
protective oil is recommended before using for the

first time. A surface coating is vital for the protection of ® Read both the Assembly Instructions and
your furniture. Treatment should be applied at least Maintaining the Beauty of GardenWood Furni-

once or twice a year. ture completely before beginning.

For normal household use only. ® Inspect your furniture periodically for any loose

NOT recommended for commercial use. glue joints or screws, or any other problem
which may be affecting the stability of your

furniture. Tighten or repair as needed.

Do not climb or stand on this piece of
furniture.

DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Gardenwggmm P.O. Box 2827

Presented by Whittier Wood Products Eugene, OR 97402 USA

Production Code:
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592KFBA Chaise Lounge w/Tray
— Parts List

BEFORE BEGINNING ASSEMBLY, check that the quantities of the parts received match those on the parts list.

A - Bench — Qty. 1

B - Left Front Leg

"

C - Right Front Leg

— Qty. 1 — Qty. 1
o -/
D — Front Leg Support E — Axle — Qty. 1 F — Back Leg
— Qty. 1 — Qty. 2
(5]
Q%
G — Wheel — Qty. 2 | — Tray Support
— Qty. 2
Il//ﬁ % / /\
5 \
K'— Right Arm J— Left Arm
— Qty. 1 — Qty. 1
HARDWARE
[ i
L — 8 x 40mm Hex Bolt M — 7 x 60mm Hex Screw
— Qty. 4 — Qty. 6
[ [ s
N — 7 x 40mm Hex O — 6 x 20mm Hex P — 4 x 35mm Phillips
Screw — Qty. 2 Screw — Qty. 8 Screw — Qty. 2

O

R — Inner Washer
— Qty. 2
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&

T — Hex Wrench
— Qty. 2

()

S — Outer Washer
— Qty. 2




592KFBA Chaise Lounge w/Tray
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED: Outdoor Wood Glue, Hex Wrench (provided)

FIG. 1 C

1) Spread glue evenly in the elongated holes in the Left and Right Front Legs (B & C) and attach
Front Leg Support (D). Fasten in place with 7 x 60mm Hex Screw (M). See FIGURE 1.

=28

2) Slide Axle (E) throught the hole in Back Leg (F), Inner Washer (R), and Wheel (G). See FIGURE
2A. Insert 7 x 40mm Hex Screw (N) through Outer Washer (S) and into end of axle and tighten
securely. See FIGURE 2B. Repeat for the other back leg and wheel. Insert 4 x 35mm Phillips
Screw (P) through each back leg and into axle. See FIGURE 2C.
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3) Spread glue evenly in the elongated holes in the bottom of the Bench (A). Insert the back leg
assembly in the holes of the end of the bench with the fold up back. Insert the front leg assembly
in the other holes. Fasten each leg in place with two 6 x 20mm Hex Screw (O) through the
predrilled holes in the bench. See FIGURE 3.

4) With the bench laying face down, attach the Tray Supports (l) to the bottom with 7 x 60mm Hex
Screw (M) throught the predrilled holes into the bench. See FIGURE 4. Slide the Tray (H) onto the
supports. See FIGURE 4A.

Lx4

5) Attach Left Arm (J) to the Bench (A) with two 8 x 40mm Hex Bolt (L) through the predrilled holes
into the bench. See FIGURE 5. Repeat for the Right Arm (K).
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Modelo # ﬁg‘
59 ZKFBA iPRIMERO LLAMENOS!

ACABADO NUEZ MOSCADA NO DEVUELVA ESTE ARTICULO A LA TIENDA

Chaise Lounge Normas para obtener servicio: Reemplaza-

o remos las piezas que tengan defectos, o que falten

con Bande J a en el momento de efectuar la compra. S'u'.vase

comunicarse con el departamento de servicio al

cliente de Whittier Wood Products directamente

(por teléfono, fax, correo o e-mail) para obtener
piezas de repuesto.

Horas: Nuestro amable personal de servicio al

cliente esta disponible de lunes a viernes de 7:00

a.m. a 5:00 p.m. (Hora de la zona del pacifico de

Instrucciones para Armar

N Estados Unidos). Puede dejar un mensaje las 24

AN horas del dia, los 7 dias de la semana.
\(/7’!2&\\\\_) \/Q S Para hacer un pedido: Proporcione el numero
:,’/é — completo del modelo del mueble (se encuentra en
d9 <\\\>. la esquina superior izquierda de esta pagina), la

letra/mamero de la pieza, el codigo de produccion,
la cantidad que necesita, la razon del reemplazo, y
su nombre completo, direccion y teléfono, para el
caso de que necesitemos comunicarnos con usted.
Las piezas se envian desde nuestra planta en
Eugene, Oregon, 1 6 2 dias habiles después de
recibir su solicitud. Por favor tenga en cuenta que
la entrega tomara de 5 a 10 dias hdbiles.

Su mueble de GardenWood posee un acabado aplicado en
fabrica, con un aceite penetrante y tefiido que contiene
inhibidores tanto para UV como antifungicos. Para obtener los

mejores resultados, expecialmente en climax extremos, se 800_653_3336

recomienda aplicar otra capa de aceite de proteccion antes de . .
usar el mueble por primera vez. Aplicar revestimiento a la Fuera de los Estados Unidos o Canada: 541-687-0213

superficie es vital para proteger los muebles. El producto para Fax: 541-687-2060 * ww w.whittierwood.com
el traiamiento debe aplicarse al menos una o dos veces por afio. Correo: P.O. Box 2827 + Oregon 97402, U.S.A.

Solo para uso doméstico. NOTAS IMPORTANTES:

NO se recomienda para uso comercial.

® Antes de comenzar, lea atentamente las instrucciones

de ensamblado y el Mantenimiento de los Muebles

A No se suba ni se pare sobre este mueble. GardenWood Furniture.
} ) ® Revise su mobiliario en forma periddica para detectar
ESTE DISENO ESTA SUJETO A CAMBIOS SIN PREVIO AVISO. uniones despegadas, tornillos flojos o cualquier otro

problema que pudiera afectar la estabilidad del
mismo. Apriete los tornillos o repare las piezas segiin
corresponda.

Lo
R
(ardeniood ...

Presentada por Whittier Wood Products Eugene, OR 97402 USA

Codigo del producto:

Rev. 11/07




S5S92KFBA Chaise Lounge con Bandeja

LISTA DE PIEZAS
Antes de comenzar a arma , verifique que haya recibido todas las piezas que se listan en
la lista de piezas que se presenta a continuacion.
Cant. Cant. Cant.
A Banco ............. 1 H Bandeja ........... 1 N Tornillo de cabeza
B Pata delantera I Soporte de la bandeja . 2 hexagonal (7x40mm) . 2
izquierda .......... 1 S O Tornillo de cabeza
] Brazoizquierdo ... .. 1 hexagonal (6x20mm) . 8
C Pata delantera K Brazo derecho 1
derecha ........... 1 I P Tornillo phillips
D Soporte de pata L Permo Tgslzll\lf?éLERlA (4x35mm) ......... 2
delantera .......... 1 (8x40 rg m) 4 | R Arandela interna . . . . . 2
E Eje ............... 1 M Tormillo de cabeza S Arandela externa .... 2
F Patatrasera ........ 2 hexagonal (7x60mm) . 6 [ T Llave hexagonal..... 2
G Rueda ............. 2

INSTRUCCIONES PARA ARMAR

HERRAMIENTAS NECESARIAS:

Cola Para Madera Para Uso en el Exterior, Llave Hexagonal (proporcionado)

1. Unte pegamento de manera uniforme en los orificios

alongados de las Patas Delanteras Izquierda y Derecha
(By C) ypegue el Soporte de Pata Delantera (D). Fije
en su lugar con 7x60mm Tornillo de Cabeza Hexago-
nal. Vea la FIGURA 1.

. Deslice el Eje (E) a través del orificio de una de las
Pata Trasera (F), Arandela Interna (R), y Rueda (G).
Vea la FIGURA 2A. Inserte 7x40mm Tornillo ce
Cabeza Hexagonal (N) a través del orificio de una de
las Arandela Externa (S) en extremo del eje y apriete
firmemente. Vea la FIGURA 2B. Repita para la otral
pata trasera y rueda. Inserte 4x35mm Tornillo Phillips
(P) a través de orificio de una de pata trasera en del eje.
Vea la FIGURA 2C.
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3. Unte pegamento de manera uniforme en los orificios

alongados de la parte inferior de Banco (A). Inserte las
patas traseras en los orificios que se encuentran en el
lado de la banco que tiene el respaldo plegado. Inserte
las patas delanteras en los otros orificios de la banco.
Fije cada pata en su lugar con dos 6x20mm Tornillo de
Cabeza Hexagonal (O) a través de los orificios de la
banco. Vea la FIGURA 3.

. Con la banco abajo, instale los Soporte de la Bandeja

(D al parte inferior con 7x60mm Tornillo de Cabeza
Hexagonal (M) a través de los orificios de la banco.
Vea la FIGURA 4. Deslice la Bandeja (H) sobre los
soportes. Vea la FIGURA 4A.

. Instale los Brazo Izquierdo (J) a la banco para dos

Perno Pasante (L) a través del orificio de banco. Vea la
FIGURA 5. Repita para la Brazo Derecho (K).



No. de modele

592KFBA

FINI MUSCADIER
Chaise Longue
avec Plateau

Instructions de Montage

— S

Votre meuble GardenWood a été fini a l'usine au moyen d'une
huile teintée et pénétrante qui contient a la fois des inhibiteurs
d'UV et des inhibiteurs antifongiques. Pour assurer des résul-
tats optimum, en particulier dans les climats extrémes, il est
recommande d'appliquer une autre couche d'huile de protection
avant la premiere utilisation. Une couche de surface est
cruciale pour protéger vos meubles. Appliquez le traitement au
moins une au deux fois par an.

Pour usage ménager normal seulement.
N’est pas recommandé pour usage commercial.

& Ne pas monter ni se mettre debout sur cet article
d’ameublement.

LE MODELE EST SUJET A CHANGEMENTS SANS PREAVIS.

L
BN
Garde%’o |

FURNITURE P.O. Box 2827
Présenté par Whittier Wood Products Eugene, OR 97402 USA

APPELEZ-NOUS D’ABORD !

NE RETOURNEZ PAS CET ARTICLE AU MAGASIN

Politique de service: Nous remplacerons toutes
les pieces défectueuses ou manquantes a la date
d’achat. Veuillez contacter directement le service
clientele de Whittier Wood Products (par telephone,
fax, courrier ou e-mail) pour obtenir les piéces de
remplacement.

Horaires: Le personnel accueillant de notre
service clientele est joignable du lundi au vendredi,
de 7 h a 17 h (heure normale du Pacifique). Vous
pouvez laisser un message 24 heures sur 24, 7 jours
sur 7.

Pour placer vos commandes: Fournissez le
numéro complet de modele du meuble (angle supéri-
eur gauche de cette page), la lettre/le numéro de la
picce, le code de production, la quantité nécessaire,
la raison du remplacement, ainsi que votre nom com-
plet et votre adresse, avec un numéro de téléphone,
au cas ou nous aurions besoin de vous contacter.

Les pieces sont expédiées de notre usine située a
Eugene, Oregon dans les 1 ou 2 jours ouvrables a
compter de la réception de votre demande. La livrai-
son prendra de 5 a 10 jours ouvrables.

800-653-3336

A Pextérieur des Etats-Unis ou du Canada : 541-687-0213
Fax: 541-687-2060 =« www.whittierwood.com
Courrier : P.O. Box 2827 ¢ Oregon 97402, U.S.A

REMARQUES IMPORTANTES :

® Lisez completement les Instructions de Montage ainsi
que Maintenir la Beauté de vos Produits GardenWood
Furniture avant de commencer.

® Inspectez réguliérement votre meuble, pour voir si les
picces se décollent ou si les vis se desserrent ou si vous
remarquez tout autre probléme risquant d’affecter la
stabilité¢ du meuble. Resserrez ou réparez au besoin.

Code produit :

Rév. 11/07




592KFBA Chaise Longue avec Plateau

NOMENCLATURE DES PIECES
Avant de commencer, vérifier si les quantités
de pieces regues correspondent aux quantités induquées ci-dessous.
Qté. Qté. Qté.
A Banc ............. 1 H Plateau ........... 1 N Vis hexagonale
B Pied avant gauche. ... 1 I Soporte de plateau ... 2 (7.x40mm) """"" 2
C Pied avant droit ... .. 1 J Accoudoir gauche ... 1 O Vis hexagonale
S d A doir droi . (6x20mm) ......... 8
D a\l/lé)rﬂort pour pie | K Accoudoir droit : P Vis cruciforme
""""""" TORNILLERIA (4x35mm) ......... 2
E A.xe SRR 1 | L BSOBI.I(())H hexagonale 4 | R Rondelleintérieure .. . 2
F Piedarriére ........ 2 (8x40mm) ......... S Rondelle extéri 5
G Roulette 5 M Vis hexagonale ondelle extérieure . .
"""""" (7x60mm) ......... 6 | T CIléhexagonale ..... 2

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

OUTILS NECESSAIRES:

Colle Impermeable a Bois, Clé Hexagonale (fourni).

1. Répartissez la colle uniformément dans les trous allon-

gés des Pieds Avant Gauche et Droit (B et C), puis
montez un Support Pour Pied Avant (D). Fixez - le en
place au moyen des 7x60mm Vis Hexagonale (M).
Voir la FIGURE 1.

. Faites glisser I'Axe (E) dans le trou d'une Pied Arriere
(F), Rondelle Intérieure (R), et Roulette (G). Voir la
FIGURE 2A. Introduisez les 7x40mm Vis Hexagonale
(N) par la Rondelle Extérieure (S) dans chaque
extrémité¢ de l'axe et serrez-les fermement. Voir la
FIGURE 2B. Répétez la procédure pour l'autre pied
arriere et l'autre roulette. Introduisez 4x35mm Vis
Cruciforme (P) par chaque pied arriére et dans I'axe.
Voir la FIGURE 2C.
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3. Répartissez la colle uniformément dans les trous allon-

gés du fond du Banc (A). Insérez les pieds arriere dans
les trous de 'extrémité du banc, avec la partie en repli
vers l'arriere. Insérez les avant dans les autres trous.
Fixez chaque pied en place au moyen de deux 6x20mm
Vis Hexagonale (O) que vous introduisez dans les
trous perforés dans le banc. Voir la FIGURE 3.

. Le banc étant posé face sur le dessous, fixez les

Supports de Plateau (I) au fond au oyen de 7x60mm
Vis Hexagonale (M) que vous introduisez dans les
trous perforés. Voir la FIGURE 4. Faites glisser le
Plateau (H) sur les supports. Voir la FIGURE 4A.

. Fixez le Accoudoir Gauche (J) du le Banc (A) au

moyen deux Boulon Hexagonale (L) que vous
introduisez dans les trous perforés dans le banc. Voir la
FIGUE 5. Répétez la procédure pour le Accoudoir
Droit (K).
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Presented by Whittier Wood Products

Maintaining the Beauty of
GardenWood Furniture™

In order to maintain the appearance and life of this GardenWood
Furniture™ product, please follow these instructions.

Finishing Tips

A surface coating is vital for the protection of your furniture. Treatment should be applied at
least once or twice a year. During application, particular care should be given to the ends
of the wood parts and any joints. Furniture that will be used in environments where more
extreme climate conditions exist, require additional treatment considerations.

Look for a product that is recommended for outdoor furniture. There are two key ingredients
available in various finishes that will extend the life of your product: UV inhibitors and anti-
fungal inhibitors, sometimes also referred to as mildewcides.

In wetter, temperate climates look for finishes with high anti-fungal inhibitor content. This will
help minimize moisture damage from mold and mildew. This is available as a component of
a finish or as an additive. UV inhibitors will help minimize premature aging and cracking in
all climates. Your finishing supplier can provide additional information.

General Maintenance
In general, keep the following points in mind:

* Your GardenWood furniture should be protected from severe weather
and stored under cover during the winter.

* Untreated furniture will turn color and develop cracks. A light sanding can
restore the original color after which a surface coating should be applied.

* The hardware is anodized steel or brass. Both are rust resistant and will
not stain the wood.

* Inspect the hardware occasionally and tighten when necessary.

For Finished Furniture

Your piece of GardenWood furniture has been finished at the factory with a tinted,
penetrating oil that contains anti-fungal inhibitors. For best results, especially in extreme
climates, another coat of protective oil is recommended before using for the first
time.

Important Note: Please follow the instructions provided by the coatings manufacturer
for previously treated wood.

For more information, please contact our customer service representatives Monday-Friday,
7am-5pm Pacific Time, or leave a message at any time.
GardenWood Furniture
Presented by Whittier Wood Products
P.O. Box 2827 « Eugene, OR 97402 USA
Toll Free: 800-653-3336 * Phone: 541-687-0213 « Fax: 541-687-2060

www .whittierwood.com
Rev. 10/05 KFBA



S0/01 AY

VSN TOFL6 WO QUIBNT « LT8T XOF "O'd » WO POOMIIIYM MMM
090Z-L89-T¥S * XBd « €170-L89-THS : OUOIIIAL » 9EEE-E59-008 : SHLIS 0U0FIIAL
%NUE\QQ&A& EQQ\R kN.EN.:\\R Jpod QNQBNQNMN.\m
IMIWLIN POOAAUIPIRE)

"2JUDIUDAUOD DJJNSDA 2] OPUPND OPD]IPIdP 2lDSuduL
un alop o (021fidv g 1op 01ADAOY) Y /[ D / 3P SIUIDIA D SaUnj ap ajuai])) |p
01010128 2p 2JUPIUISAAAA ]2 UOD 2SINDIUNUIOD “UOIIDULIOfUL SDUL ADUDIGO DAD]

‘DpYIVA] DIIPPUL 24qOS 0]40I1]dD
vivd  ojuanUNISINAL  Jop  IUDILIGDS
12 10d sppouordiodosd sauo01221n.035U1
sv] apuawvyuay pS1s duelrodwr vIoN
*ZIA
erowrad aod d[gonw [9 Jesn Ip sdue
u91333301d 3p 331998 Ip eded eajo aedide
BPUIIWIOIAL S ‘SOWAIIXd SBWIP Ud
Nuawerddsd ‘sopejnsar satofowr sof
J2Ud)qo eaed ‘SOJISUNJIIUB SAIOPIQIYUI
ouonpuoo  onb  opruay £ ouenouad
91008 UN U0d ‘BoLIqE} Ud opeorjde opeqeoe
un 09sod poop\uopIED Op o[gonuW NS
opeqede u0d SI[QINJA

"OL1

-BSQ00U BOS opuend e[jsnle £ eLIQ[[IUIO)

| duorddadsur QJUOWI[BUOISBI() o
“BIOPEW B[ UBRYOUBW OU A UQIOBPIXO
B[ UQJSISAI SOQUIE :UQJe] dp O Opezl
-poue 0190' 9p UOos sedl[pjoul sezald se
‘soroirodns ered ojuaruI}saAdl un o3on|
onbrjde £ ojuowoaens ofi] ‘TeursLo 10709
[ 1eradnoar ered -uejonde os £ 10[0d
Op UBIQUEBD OJUAIWE}RI) UIS SI[qINUL SO »

"OUIQIAUL 9 dJuBIND
o3uqe e osiepiens udqop A SEWAINXd
SeoljpwWI[d  SQUOIIPUOD  Op  9SIA3

-9101d USQAp POOA\USPIED) SI[qaNW SNS o

:soqund sajua1nSis soj ap1anayy

[819UI3 0JUINWIUNUB]A]

‘uororuLIojul sew ereuororodord

9] sopeqedoe 9p Jopadaoid ng ‘sewrrd soj
sopo) ud ojuorweleiqonbsai [0 £ oinjeward
OJUQIWIIOR[OAUO [0 JEZIWIUIW € UepnAe /)
ap saiopiqiyur S0 "9)1ede OAN)IPE UN OWOD
BZI[BIOIOWOD O] 9S O OpEqede [0 Ud Opel
-odxoour ojuouodwod un so BA 9JUAIpaISUL
sy -, npjiut,, 19 A oyowr [9 10d opesoaord
ouep [0 IeZIWIUIW dp UL} © ‘sodrdunfijup
$2.40p1q1YU1 P OPIUJUOD O] UOD OPBqRI.
un

do1N ‘opvjduad) A opawny S eWID [9 1S
“.Sep

-1onp[IW,, SOPBWE]| UJIqUIE} SIO9A B ‘S0D
-I3UnJNUE SAIOPIQIYUI 3 A 9P SAIOPIqIYUL
:[genw ns 9p [Un epia e[ uereduojord
onb sopeqeoe SOSIOAIP U QAB[O SJUAU
-odwod sop AeH ‘S2IOLI)X0 9P SI[gINU
ered opepuowooar ojonpoid un onbsng
"S9]

-BUOIJIPE OJUQIWEIRI} P SOUOIOBIIPISUOD
uoIombar  ‘Sewonxd  BONBWID  SOUOID
-1puoo Aey sopuop soredn| uo uesn as anb
so[qonwt so7 “eyun( 1ombyens uoo £ eiopew
op sezaid se| op SOWANXI SO| UOD OpPEPINd
Temnonted uoo os1opasord 9qap uoroedrjde
®] Queing -oue Jod $900A sop o eun
soudu [e as1edrde 9qop ojudrweler; 9 ered
ojonpoxd g ‘so[qenuwr so] 1050j01d ered
[ena

so oroiyrodns e e ojuorNsoAdl Jeoldy
opeqede |3 eaed seUIISNS

*S2UO01IINAISUL SAIUIINSLS SD] U0D v]dwnd ., 24mpruin,J
pooyuaping ap oponpoad 23sa ap 0322dsp ]2 42U IUDW VIV

. AM)TWIN ] POOAAUIPIRD)
SI[QINJA] SO[ P OIUINWIUNURJA]

S0/01 A9d

VSN T0¥L6 YO QudSng « L78T XOF "O'd » WOOPOOMIMNIYM M M A
090Z-L89-TYS * XBd » £170-L89-THS : UOYAI[AL « 9£EE-£69-008 : SIBI SUES OIUNN]
$10mpoig pooy 4211y g Avd 2JudSa.Ag
IM)IWIN] POOAA UIPIEL)

'S24NdY S22 P SAOYIP UD dSVSSIUL UN ZASSID] NO Dnbifiov
np a[pULIOU 24N3Y Y /] D Y / P ‘WPPUIA ND IPpUN] np 2]9jud1]d 2014495
np SpupIUSAda.L SOU 12JODJU0D Z2]]1NdA ‘SUODULIOfUL P Judwid]ddns un inog

.y vlop
s10q 3] 1nod uonrajord ap sayonod sap
JupoLIgnf v] vd sarninof suoyonysuy saj
aqains 2ajpma, : duelrodur anbreway
‘uonesin d.RIwAId e[ Juese uonddyoxd
Jp dIny,p 3yonod dxne dun Jonbidde,p
IPUBWILIO0III 189 It ‘SOUIQIIXD
syewr1[d s suep J31nanaed ud ‘wnwndo
S)EI[NSYI SIP JdAnsse anod ‘sonbrsuojnue
SIAYIQIYUI SOp juenuod mb  Suenguad
19 99JUId) O[INY SuNp USAOW NE UIsh,
B U 9)9 B POOMUSPIED) 9[qNaWl SIJOA

SIULJ S9[qNAW SJ| AN0J

"0IIBSSOOQU IS SI[-ZOIIASSAL J2 dINe B
sdwdy op uonexiy ap s9931d s9[ zojoadsuy
's10q 9] sed juoioyoe)
OU J2 9[[INOI B[ B SJUBISISYI JUOS XNEBIQW
XN3p S9) ‘UOJIE] UO NO QSIPOUE IJIOE
UQ SO9SI[BI JUOS UoneX1y op sa991d so7 *
-oonbrjdde ong v1A0p 0oBJINS Op
9yonoo aun ronb soide ‘ourdLio,p MoMNOd
el aqejor eunod oFeduod 1039] un
‘sanjonbero sop juo1uasid 3o IMonoo
op Ju0Id3UBYD SPIIRI) UOU SI[qNAUW SO *

“JOATY,[ JuepuadLiqe,|

' so3uer 30 sdway sreanew np s939j01d
9I)Q JUOIAOP POOA\UIPIED) SO[QNIW SOA e
: 31ads3,] g spuealns
sjutod S3] zop.aed ‘[eIQuUYS uodey oun,(
[BI9UIS UdNAIIUY

‘suonewoyul,p juowddns
un J1uwnoy snoa erumnod uonrury op sympoid
Op INJSSIUINOJ OIJOA "SIEWI[D SJ[ Sho)
suep samjonberd s9[ 10 ommjewrd juow
-OSSI[[Q9IA 9] JOSIWIUIW © JUOIINQLIIUOD
ANP S4naj1qiyur s27 sjueAan[pe QWMo
no uontuiy ap jmpoid unp syuesodwod
owod  so[qIuodsIp Juos S[[ ‘MOIp[Iw
o] 10 samssisiow s9p Jed sgnboaoxd
o)prwuny,[ & snp SOSeUIUOpP SO JOSIUIUIL
® JU0IINQLIIUOD SI1 ‘sonb13uofijup
sunapqiyul,p ANAUI)] ajnpy aun
224 uoniuif ap spunpod sap zoydidydad
‘Sopruny snyd saiadwia] syewli[d so] sue(

"« SQINSSISIOWI UL
syuage » sowd) s[ Jed sQUSISOP JUdWI[B3
stojted  ‘sonbiuojnue  smoyqIyuUI - S9|
19 AP SINIIQIYUI 9 :3Npoid 21)0A 9p 1A
op 9oanp e[ yuoroguojoid mb uonruly op syt
-npoid smoarsn[d suep sojqruodsIp juos [0
SIUQIPRISUL XNO( INALIPIXO,P SI[qNAUL SI]
mod gpueurodsar ympoid un zaydIayody

-o11])
-uowg[ddns juowolrer) un JUSFIXO SOWQIIXD
snid juos senbpewId  SUOHIPUOD SI
N0 SJUSUISUUOIIAUS SOP SUBP SISI[IN o119 ©
SQUIISOp S9[qnaw s ‘saxnjurol sap 39 s10q
uo s9091d sop SIWNXd SIp Jormnonaed
uo uros zouard ‘uoneoridde] juepuod
‘ue Jed SI0J XNop NO duN SUIOW NB JUW
-o)ren) o zanbiddy “sojqnow soa 1939301d

mod 9[eronIo 1S9 20BJINS dp JYONOD UM
uonIuLy AP S[rIsU0)

"SHOSSIP-10 SUOINLISUL SI] dLAINS 2D]JINIA iy DANPIULNL]
pooyuaping npoad 29 ap 32, 12 310adsv, | JMUpUIDW INOJ

. IMIIIN, ] POOAAUIPIBD)
SINPOLJ SIP INNEBIY B[ JIUJUTBJA]



